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ON Organization Representative Name Representative Email 2020-2021

ABEO OPCW Jan Apotheker j.h.apotheker@rug.nl Chair, CCE

BIPM CCU Roberto Marquardt roberto.marquardt@unistra.fr Commission Chair, I.1

SHI (Science History Institute) Lynn Soby lsoby@iupac.org Executive Director

CIPM/CCQM Zoltan Mester zoltan.Mester@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca DP Division V

CITAC Ilya Kuselman ilya.kuselman@gmail.com AM Division V

CODATA Jeremy Frey j.g.frey@soton.ac.uk TM CPCDS

CODATA Executive Board Richard Hartshorn rhartshorn@iupa.org Secretary General, IUPAC

COSPAR Javier Garcia-Martinez j.garcia@ua.es Vice President, IUPAC

EuCheMS Christopher Brett cbrett@iupac.org President, IUPAC

FACS (Federation of Asian Chem Soc) Qi-Feng Zhou qfzhou@iupac.org Past President, IUPAC

FASC (Federation of African Societies of 
Chemistry) Richard Hartshorn rhartshorn@iupac.org Secretary General, IUPAC

FLAQ (Latin America) Javier Garcia Martinez j.garcia@ua.es Vice President, IUPAC

InChI Trust Richard Hartshorn rhartshorn@iupa.org Secretary General, IUPAC

ICCA (Int Council of Chemical Associations) Colin Humphris chumphris@iupac.org Treasurer

ISC Christopher Brett cbrett@iupac.org President, IUPAC

SCAR (ISC)* Rai Kookana rai.kookana@csiro.au Past President, DivVI

IUPAP Christopher Brett cbrett@iupac.org President, IUPAC

JCGM Jurgen Stohner sthj@zhaw.ch Chair-ICTNS

OPCW Christopher Brett cbrett@iupac.org President, IUPAC

SAICM Anna Makarova annmakarova@mail.ru STCC COCI

UNESCO PhosAgro IUPAC Christopher Brett cbrett@iupac.org President, IUPAC
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